
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
155 
163 
188 
121 
199 
180 
115 
129 
144 
108 
134 

Name 
Eliot Jones 
Liam Crystal 
Denis Bahar 
Lachlan Robinson 
Tehmur Chohan 
Connor Donovan (N) 
Amir Dargahi 
Thomas Voss 
Sem Knopjes 
Hamda  Al Qubaisi (N) 
Shihab Al Habsi 

Class 

125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 
125 Mini MAX 

Best Tm 
1:02.843 
1:03.096 
1:03.705 
1:03.723 
1:03.915 
1:04.024 
1:04.222 
1:04.254 
1:04.482 
1:04.583 

In Lap 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.253 
0.862 
0.880 
1.072 
1.181 
1.379 
1.411 
1.639 
1.740 

Gap 

0.253 
0.609 
0.018 
0.192 
0.109 
0.198 
0.032 
0.228 
0.101 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03/11/2014 8:25:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 2 

Practice Mini Max 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 10:21:29 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.200 km 

31/10/2014 10:20 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


